
Office of The 
MURSHIDABAD ADARSHA MAHAVIDYALAYA 

P.O._Islampur, Dist.Murshidabad 
West Bengal, Pin.742304 

Contact No: 03481-236327/ E-mail:mam236327@gmail.com 
______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

Memo No: MAM/10/QSS        Date: 24/08/2022 

 

NOTICE INVITING QUOTATION No.10/2022-2023. 
Purchase of Sound System for 2nd Floor Small Auditorium-cum- Class room  

  The Murshidabad Adarsha Mahavidyalaya, Islampur, Murshidabad , West Bengal invites sealed quotations from 
bonafide suppliers / manufacturers for purchase of Complete Sound System in  the specified space. Quotations are 
to be given on or before 30.08.2022 (3:00 p.m.). Quotations will be opened on 30.08.2022 at 4:00 p.m. in the 
TIC/Principal’s chamber. All rates should be quoted including GST. The Details of the Complete Sound System are 
given below: 

SL No Description Rate offered with GST per Pcs 

1. 

I8T BOX-WHARFEDALE Company  
System Type: Passive Configuration: Two way 
Frequency Response (+/-3dB): 70Hz - 20 kHz 
50Hz - 20kHz /Dimensions – Unpacked  
Height 405mm / 15.8" 405mm / 15.8"  
Width 270mm / 10.6" 270mm / 10.6"  
Depth 234mm / 9.2" 234mm / 9.2 
IP54 certified 

 

2. 
Ahuja SSA-350 350 Watts High Power PA Amplifier 
Bass: ±10dB at 100Hz, Treble: ±10dB at 10kHz/ Frequency Response 
: 50-15,000Hz ±3dB 

 

3. 

Yamaha MG06X 6-Input Compact Stereo Mixer 
6-Channel standalone mixer with onboard SPX digital effects (no 
USB) 3-band EQ and high-pass filters give you maximum control and 
eliminate 

 

4. 
Studiomaster XR 40HH UHF Dual Hand Wireless 
Omni directional Microphone System – Black 
6.35 mm Jack  Colour: Black 

 

5. 
Ahuja PA Gooseneck Microphone GM 601 LM 
GM-601LM has a ring LED indication, useful in open conferences.  

 

6. Ahuja GMB-6C Microphone Stand  

7. 

WHARFEDALE Subwoofer Model: T-Sub-AX15B 
System Type: Active 15″ Subwoofer 
Frequency Response: (+/-3 dB) 45 Hz-200 Hz 
Sensitivity @ 1W / 1 m): 97 dB 
Maximum SPL (peak @ 1 m): 129 dB 
Size (mm / inches): 404 mm / 15” 
Continuous power: 700 watts 
Peak power: 1400 watts 

 

1. The Product should be brand new. 

2. Post installation servicing should be provided during the warranty period, if necessary. 

3. Quotations must be accompanied with PAN and GST Registration No. 

4. In case of inability of the Agency selected as L1 for supply of instruments/ equipments/ Materials within 15 days from 

the order , the order may be cancelled  and it will be given to the next to L1. Therefore the agency should be providing 

in written priory about the unavailability of the item or so. 

5. Payment will be made as per rules. 

6. This notification is uploaded to the website..http://www..murshidabadadarshamahavidyalaya.in 

7. Materials should be supplied to the College Premises. 

8. Rate should be given following specified Table. 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
Copy forwarded to information, with the request to publish the notice for publication: 
College Notice Board & Web Site.                                                                                       

 
 

  Signature of Teacher-in-charge  


	1. The Product should be brand new. 
	2. Post installation servicing should be provided during the warranty period, if necessary. 
	3. Quotations must be accompanied with PAN and GST Registration No. 
	5. Payment will be made as per rules. 
	6. This notification is uploaded to the website..http://www..murshidabadadarshamahavidyalaya.in 



